
Wednesday 18 September 2024 Vets Mens And Ladies Single
Stableford Championships Rd. 2

Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 101
Members: 100

Visitors: 1
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Peter Danyluk [14108]Winner No. 22 40.00
Arthur Kingston [00908]Winner No. 47 40.00
Brian Stapylton [10964]Winner No. 2 40.00

Ladies Div1 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Myra Kara [07317]Winner 30.0023 40
Elizabeth Cullen [00818]Runner-up 25.008 38

Ladies Div1 Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 Myra Kara [07317] 23 40
2 Elizabeth Cullen [00818] 8 38
3 Susan Hamilton [14592] 22 37
4 Sandra Gonzalez [05446] 23 36
5 Julie Atlee [04798] 20 34
6 Lynn Dunn [13565] 22 34
7 Marian Power [08765] 25 33
8 Lois Dwyer [07412] 17 31
9 Jennifer Noden [05145] 20 31
10 Jill Bussell [07749] 23 26
11 Monica Chester (from Penrith GC) 19 24
12 Wendy Stevenson [14710] 25 22

Ladies Div 2 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Jan Chase [06332]Winner 25.0026 41
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Ladies Div 2 Trophies (continued)
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Beverley Stevens [05858]Runner-up 15.0034 37

Ladies Div 2 Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 Jan Chase [06332] 26 41
2 Beverley Stevens [05858] 34 37
3 Kerry Coulter [04604] 38 36
4 Fiona Pearcey [26900] 40 35
5 Jean O'Brien [14914] 33 34
6 Bridget Sant [00453] 35 34
7 Ellen Glanville [01318] 29 34
8 Jennifer Hartman [00798] 32 33
9 Cheryl Crumpton [06294] 26 31
10 Janeace Owen [17253] 30 31
11 Valerie Kotlash [03310] 27 29
12 Louise Pryor [28511] 36 28
13 Robyn Campbell [07368] 32 26

Ladies Ball Comp Placings
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Jan Chase [06332] 26 41 1
2 Myra Kara [07317] 23 40 1
3 Elizabeth Cullen [00818] 8 38 1
4 Susan Hamilton [14592] 22 37 1
5 Beverley Stevens [05858] 34 37 1
6 Kerry Coulter [04604] 38 36 1
7 Sandra Gonzalez [05446] 23 36
8 Fiona Pearcey [26900] 40 35
9 Jean O'Brien [14914] 33 34
10 Julie Atlee [04798] 20 34
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Ladies Ball Comp Placings (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

11 Bridget Sant [00453] 35 34
12 Lynn Dunn [13565] 22 34
13 Ellen Glanville [01318] 29 34
14 Jennifer Hartman [00798] 32 33
15 Marian Power [08765] 25 33
16 Cheryl Crumpton [06294] 26 31
17 Janeace Owen [17253] 30 31
18 Lois Dwyer [07412] 17 31
19 Jennifer Noden [05145] 20 31
20 Valerie Kotlash [03310] 27 29
21 Louise Pryor [28511] 36 28
22 Robyn Campbell [07368] 32 26
23 Jill Bussell [07749] 23 26
24 Monica Chester (from Penrith GC) 19 24
25 Wendy Stevenson [14710] 25 22

Ladies Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Jan Chase [06332]Ladies NTP 10th 2
Myra Kara [07317]Ladies D/P 15th 2

Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Neville Leclere [03047]Winner 35.0012 38
Raymond Lloyd [01457]Runner-up 25.0010 36
Stephen Leaudais [11912]3rd Place 20.0011 34

Mens A Grade Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 Neville Leclere [03047] 12 38
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Mens A Grade Placings (continued)
Name Handicap Score

2 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 10 36
3 Stephen Leaudais [11912] 11 34
4 Barry Smith [00403] 14 34
5 Stephen Grey [01906] 11 33
6 Rick Howat [02170] 14 33
7 Ken Lillyman [04377] 13 33
8 Richard Zionzee [02243] 11 32
9 William O'Connor [07181] 9 32
10 Glenn Bass [13220] 13 31
11 Ken Bussell [05725] 13 31
12 Gregory Gill [02302] 14 30
13 Noel Power [00909] 13 30
14 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 9 29
15 Peter Keogh [12923] 7 29
16 Bob Robertson [07358] 12 29
17 Greg Devlin [03335] 12 28
18 Len Stevenson [10369] 11 28
19 Neil Jeffrey [05263] 8 28
20 Robert Zionzee [13702] 8 28
21 Michael King [13717] 10 27
22 Barry Stevenson [14711] 6 26
23 Arthur Kingston [00908] 13 21

Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Brian Price [06657]Winner 35.0018 37
Morgan Sant [00455]Runner-up 25.0017 34
Neville Newling [03042]3rd Place 20.0020 33
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Mens B Grade Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 Brian Price [06657] 18 37
2 Morgan Sant [00455] 17 34
3 Neville Newling [03042] 20 33
4 John McCluskie [09708] 18 32
5 Les Carroll [26901] 19 31
6 Brian Stapylton [10964] 18 31
7 Peter Danyluk [14108] 15 31
8 Trevor Ward [00456] 20 30
9 Wayne Higgins [19300] 16 30
10 Tony Orchard [07745] 15 30
11 Malcolm Holland [01093] 20 30
12 Barry Behan [05619] 19 29
13 Robert Walker [04806] 17 29
14 Colin Burgess [04964] 15 29
15 Bryan Moon [16168] 20 27
16 Ian Brown [04959] 17 27
17 John Critcher [15847] 17 27
18 Robert Lidsey [17839] 16 26
19 Steven Lockhart [17369] 18 25
20 David Griffiths [03135] 18 25
21 Robert Baldwin [08938] 16 25
22 James Berry [07374] 20 20

Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
John Lowey [02913]Winner 35.0026 37
Lindsay Evans [10367]Runner-up 25.0029 34
Brad Renshaw [04589]3rd Place 20.0024 33
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Mens C Grade Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 John Lowey [02913] 26 37
2 Lindsay Evans [10367] 29 34
3 Brad Renshaw [04589] 24 33
4 Neale Evans [00312] 27 33
5 John Renshaw [07566] 28 33
6 Leonard Marlow [07036] 22 33
7 Andrew Strachan [23992] 21 33
8 Raymond Tomkins [04486] 31 32
9 Kevin Byron [04593] 28 32
10 Ken Rayner [00023] 28 31
11 Rick Wilkins [01831] 26 31
12 Jose Gonzalez [02911] 25 31
13 Mark Scruse [00140] 25 30
14 Alan Peterson [00601] 24 30
15 Edward Prior [16860] 21 30
16 David Turner [17046] 28 29
17 Raymond Sanderson [16264] 23 29
18 David Stirling [07033] 32 28
19 Jose Exposito [24847] 23 28
20 Siegfried Kobald [01731] 25 28
21 Edward Collison [02996] 21 28
22 Stephen Lamb [07668] 36 27
23 Keith Lewis [32085] 28 27
24 John Barnes [00367] 25 27
25 Gregory Bowen [06005] 22 26
26 Graham Cossill [01723] 36 25
27 Robert Wilson [16961] 27 25
28 Phil Castle [01259] 25 25
29 Peter Smith [16965] 25 22
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Mens C Grade Placings (continued)
Name Handicap Score

30 Donald Edwards [05280] 27 19

Mens Ball Comp Placings
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Neville Leclere [03047] 12 38 1
2 John Lowey [02913] 26 37 1
3 Brian Price [06657] 18 37 1
4 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 10 36 1
5 Lindsay Evans [10367] 29 34 1
6 Morgan Sant [00455] 17 34 1
7 Stephen Leaudais [11912] 11 34 1
8 Barry Smith [00403] 14 34 1
9 Brad Renshaw [04589] 24 33 1
10 Neale Evans [00312] 27 33 1
11 John Renshaw [07566] 28 33 1
12 Leonard Marlow [07036] 22 33 1
13 Neville Newling [03042] 20 33 1
14 Andrew Strachan [23992] 21 33 1
15 Stephen Grey [01906] 11 33 1
16 Rick Howat [02170] 14 33 1
17 Ken Lillyman [04377] 13 33 1
18 Raymond Tomkins [04486] 31 32 1
19 John McCluskie [09708] 18 32 1
20 Richard Zionzee [02243] 11 32 1
21 Kevin Byron [04593] 28 32 1
22 William O'Connor [07181] 9 32 1
23 Ken Rayner [00023] 28 31 1
24 Rick Wilkins [01831] 26 31 1
25 Jose Gonzalez [02911] 25 31 1



Wednesday 18 September 2024 Vets Mens And Ladies Single
Stableford Championships Rd. 2

Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Printed on 18/09/2024 Member Magic Page 8

Mens Ball Comp Placings (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

26 Les Carroll [26901] 19 31
27 Brian Stapylton [10964] 18 31
28 Glenn Bass [13220] 13 31
29 Ken Bussell [05725] 13 31
30 Peter Danyluk [14108] 15 31
31 Mark Scruse [00140] 25 30
32 Trevor Ward [00456] 20 30
33 Gregory Gill [02302] 14 30
34 Alan Peterson [00601] 24 30
35 Wayne Higgins [19300] 16 30
36 Tony Orchard [07745] 15 30
37 Edward Prior [16860] 21 30
38 Malcolm Holland [01093] 20 30
39 Noel Power [00909] 13 30
40 David Turner [17046] 28 29
41 Barry Behan [05619] 19 29
42 Raymond Sanderson [16264] 23 29
43 Robert Walker [04806] 17 29
44 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 9 29
45 Peter Keogh [12923] 7 29
46 Colin Burgess [04964] 15 29
47 Bob Robertson [07358] 12 29
48 Greg Devlin [03335] 12 28
49 David Stirling [07033] 32 28
50 Jose Exposito [24847] 23 28
51 Siegfried Kobald [01731] 25 28
52 Edward Collison [02996] 21 28
53 Len Stevenson [10369] 11 28
54 Neil Jeffrey [05263] 8 28
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Mens Ball Comp Placings (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

55 Robert Zionzee [13702] 8 28
56 Stephen Lamb [07668] 36 27
57 Bryan Moon [16168] 20 27
58 Keith Lewis [32085] 28 27
59 John Barnes [00367] 25 27
60 Ian Brown [04959] 17 27
61 John Critcher [15847] 17 27
62 Michael King [13717] 10 27
63 Robert Lidsey [17839] 16 26
64 Barry Stevenson [14711] 6 26
65 Gregory Bowen [06005] 22 26
66 Graham Cossill [01723] 36 25
67 Robert Wilson [16961] 27 25
68 Steven Lockhart [17369] 18 25
69 David Griffiths [03135] 18 25
70 Robert Baldwin [08938] 16 25
71 Phil Castle [01259] 25 25
72 Peter Smith [16965] 25 22
73 Arthur Kingston [00908] 13 21
74 James Berry [07374] 20 20
75 Donald Edwards [05280] 27 19

Men's Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Stephen Grey [01906]Mens NTP 13th 2
Phillip Di Sandro [14263]Mens D/P 4th 2


